P15000038053

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	·. siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



100269702921

02/26/15--01005--005 **78.75

2015 APR 27 PM 3: 44
PEURE LASSE PER STATE

2/2000 15 125 T

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <i>CF</i>	PARLIE TILE AND MARBL	E CORPORATION		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee,	
r ming r cc	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	_	
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status OPY REQUIRED	
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
FROM: _	CARLUS BARRETO			
	Name	(Printed or typed)		
	4304 NW 9TH AVE BLDG1 APT 1C			
Address				
_	POMPANO BEACH FL.	33064		
	City,	State & Zip		
_	954-4641306			
	Daytime T	elephone number		
_	charre to 13 Cyaho	o. LOM		
	F-mail address: (to/be use	d for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



March 16, 2015

CARLOS BARRETO(2ND MAIL) 4304 NW 9TH AVE. BLDG 1, APT 1C POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: CHARLIE TILE AND MARBLE CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W15000015138

We have received your document for CHARLIE TILE AND MARBLE CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The name and document number of conflect is P96000063778 - CHARLIE'S TILE & MARBLE, INC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 015A00004323

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II I	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing	Mailing address, if different is:	
IZOU KILI GTU	AVE BLDG1 APT 1C BOX3	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	add 555, 11 d.1157511 151	
_				
PUMPANO BE	ACH FL 33064			
•				
RTICLE III P	PURPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: CERAM I	C METABOTIONS		
ne purpose for will	cent the corporation is organized is:	C TRAINCH TIONS		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u> </u>	25.2	
			R 27	
			project, products	
			27 19	
RTICLE IV			FOR SE	
ARTICLE IV S			Figure D	
he number of share		 : <u>s</u>	FOR SE	
The number of share	s of stock is:		FIGHTS: 44	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARTLETO PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	1.3.14 2.10865 2.1086 2.10865 2.1086 2.1086 2.1086 2.10865 2.1086 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10	
The number of share	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARTLETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE SLD61 APT 1	Name and Title:	FIGHTS: 44	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARTLETO PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	1.3.14 2.10865 2.1086 2.10865 2.1086 2.1086 2.1086 2.10865 2.1086 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARTLETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE SLD61 APT 1	Name and Title:	1.3.14 2.10865 2.1086 2.10865 2.1086 2.1086 2.1086 2.10865 2.1086 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10865 2.10	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and T Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CARLOS BARRETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE BLD61 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address:	13.14 21.3.14 21.3.14	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and T Address Name and T	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARTLETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 974 AVE 30061 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 Title:	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address: Name and Title:	F[0800)	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and T Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CARLOS BARRETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE BLD61 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address: Name and Title:	FIGRES:	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and T Address Name and T	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARTLETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 974 AVE 30061 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 Title:	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address: Name and Title: Address:	F[0800)	
The number of share ARTICLE V Name and T Address Name and T	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CARLOS BARRETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE BLD 61 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 Title:	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address: Name and Title: Address:	13.14 21.3.14 21.3.14	
Name and T Address Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARRETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE 3LD 61 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 Title:	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address: Name and Title: Address:	FIGERS 14.	
Name and T Address Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARTLETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE 3LD 61 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 Title:	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address: Name and Title: Address:	FIGERS 14.	
Name and T Address Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: CALLOS BARRETO, PRESIDENT 4304 NW 9TA AVE 3LD 61 APT 10 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 Title:	Name and Title: 30 x 3 Address: Name and Title: Address:	FIGERS 14.	

Name an	d Title: Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and F	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: \	CARLOS BARRETU	
Address:	4304 NW 974 36DG1 APT 1C BUX3	
	POMPANO SEACH FL 33064	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and ac</u>	deress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	CARLOS BARRETO	
Address:	4304 NW 9TH AVE BLDG1 APT 1C BOX3	
	POMPANO GRACH FL 33064	
this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corp am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	
	Regular Signature/Registered Agent	16/02/15
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.	
	Carla 13 destato Carla Required Signature/Incorporator	16/02/15 Date
	/ Kequired Signature/Incorporator	Date